Nr gon.

O NO UT H WN

Wyniki gonitw z dnia: 25-05-2025

Tor

SLtUZEWIEC
StUZEWIEC
StUZEWIEC
StUZEWIEC
StUZEWIEC
StUZEWIEC
StUZEWIEC
SLtUZEWIEC

Godz.
14:00

14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30

Wyniki
3/1/2/8/5/4/6/7
8/3/7/1/5/6/4/2

6/1/5/7/2
3/5/2/1/4/6/7
8/9/2/10/1/7/3/5/11/6/4
1/8/6/2/7/4/5
9/5/6/11/8/2/10/1/4
4/3/5/7/6/1



